

Miniature American Shepherd Club of the USA, Inc. PO Box 130, Philpot, KY 42366 e-mail: secretary@mascusa.org web: www.mascusa.org

Application For Breeders Directory Listing

The Breeders Directory is published on the MASCUSA website www.mascusa.org

Directory Listing Fee ~~~ \$50/year

or 3 years for \$125

Must be a MASCUSA member.

To be listed on the Breeder's Directory, please fill in the information below.

Name:_____

Kennel Name (Optional):_____

NOTE: Only the kennel name will be used on the website. As an example, if the kennel name is "Lucky" the name will be shown as Lucky not as Lucky's Miniature American Shepherds.

 Phone#:______E-mail:______

 City: ______State: ______

 Website: ______

 Comments:

As a paid advertiser with the Miniature American Shepherd Club of the USA, Inc (MASCUSA) I (we) understand that I (we) must be breeding Miniature American Shepherds in order to be eligible to advertise in the MASCUSA Breeder's Directory (although I (we) may also breed Miniature Australian Shepherds and/or Australian Shepherds). I (we), agree to promote/participate in activities and behavior that will benefit the common good of the Miniature American Shepherd. I (we) agree to abide by the MASCUSA/NAMASCUSA Registry Rules and Regulations and the Bylaws and Code of Ethics.

Breeder/Kennel Owner Signature:	Date
Co-owner Signature (if kennel name is co-owned):	Date:

Fees are subject to change without notice.

Make check or money order for USD payable to: MASCUSA

Mail application and fee to: MASCUSA Secretary, PO Box 130, Philpot, KY 42366. Registration fee must accompany the application unless paying by PayPal. If making payment by PayPal, please check the box below. PayPal invoices will include a 6% charge for domestic applications and a 10% charge for International applications. A \$25.00 fee will be charged for all returned checks.



Request a PayPal invoice be sent to Email: